30UH 1200A 1-PHASIG AIR (EMC); CHOKE
3BHB034515R0001
Product ID 3BHB034515R0001
ABB Type Designation 30UH 1200A 1-PHASIG AIR (EMC)
Catalog Description 30UH 1200A 1-PHASIG AIR (EMC); CHOKE
Long Description 30UH 1200A 1-PHASIG AIR (EMC)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
30UH 1200A 1-PHASIG AIR (EMC)ABB Type Designation
85045095CN8
United States
Italy
Country or Territory of
Origin
85045000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.027 m³Gross Volume
17 kgGross Weight
CHOKEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
17 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
CHOKEProduct Name
17 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only